To: IS: I						
To: the set of the set	3		· ·			,
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION		Kec pla	API NUMBER	15-205- 19	632-00-00	
130 S. Market, Room 2078	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	•	UNE SW NW	_Sec/Twp/Rge	24-27-15E	
Wichila, Kansas 67202 Source Wichila, Kansas 67202 Source TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT Lease/Weil# Neuenschwander #OW-1 Operator: Queet Development Company Weil Total Depth 920 (est) feet Name & Store For PO/Dox 4/13 Production Pipe: NA Size Feet NA Address Store For PO/Dox 4/13 Production Pipe: NA Size Feet NA Address Store For Road, Chanute, Kansas 66720 D & A	Wichita State Office Bldg PLUGGING SECTI	ON	3824	feet from so	outh section line	
Operator License # 175 County Wilson Operator: Quest Development Company Well Total Depth 920 (est) feet Name &			4449	feet from ea	ast section line	35.00
Operator: Quest Development Company Well Total Depth 920 (est) feet Name & Important Company Yell Total Depth 920 (est) feet Name & Important Company Yell Total Depth 920 (est) feet Address Important Company Size Feet NA Address Important Company Size Feet NA Address Important Company Size Feet NA Address Important Company Name D & A Plugging Contractor: K W Oil Well Service, Inc. Lic. # 3097 Address: 19450 Ford Road, Chanute, Kansas 66720 Company to plug at: Hour: T 2008 Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from bitm to top thru cement string. TECHNICIAN None 2008 Plugging attended by Agent: All Part XXXXXX None 2008 Operations Completed: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Actual Pluggi	TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT		Lease/Well#	Neuenschw	vander #OW-1	
Name & House Status Contractors Production Pipe: NA Size Feet NA Address Han Karless Contractor Surface Casing: NA Size Feet NA AB oil well XXXXX Gas Well SWD Well/ Input Well D & A Other well as hereinafter indicated: Plugging Contractor: K W Oil Well Service, Inc. Lic. # 3097 Address: 19450 Ford Road, Chanute, Kansas 66720 Lic. # 3097 Company to plug at: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from bith to top thru cament string. TECHNICIAN TECHNICIAN Plugging attended by Agent: Ali Part XXXXXX None 2008 Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED RECEIVED Remarks: (If additional description is necessary. use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging Image: Pure Autors Pure Autor	Operator License # 4175		County	Wilson		
Address User Karkes 66749 Surface Casing: NA Size Feet NA AB oil well SWD Well/ Input Well D & A Other well as hereinafter indicated:	Operator: Quest Development Company		Well Total Depth	920 (est)	feet	
Address tota, Karkese - 66749- Surface Casing: NA Size Feet NA AB oil well XXXXX Gas Well SWD Well/ Input Well D & A Other well as hereinafter indicated:	Name & P.O. Box 413 - POBOX 413		Production Pipe:	NA	Size Feet NA	
Other well as hereinafter indicated: Plugging Contractor: K W Oll Well Service, Inc. Address: 19450 Ford Road, Chanute, Kansas 66720 Company to plug at: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from btm to top thru cement string.	Address tota, KS 66749		Surface Casing:	NA	Size Feet NA	
Plugging Contractor: K W Oil Well Service, Inc. Lic. #	AB oil well XXXXXX Gas Well	SWD	Well/ Input Well		– D&A	
Address: 19450 Ford Road, Chanute, Kansas 66720 Company to plug at: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek	Other well as hereinafter indicated:		•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Company to plug at: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek	Plugging Contractor: <u>K W Oil Well Service, In</u>	С.		. <u> </u>	Lic. #	3097
Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from btm to top thru cement string.	Address: 19450 Ford Road, Chanute, Kansas	s 66720				
Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvorachek Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from btm to top thru cement string.	Company to plug at: Hour:	Day:	17	Month:	. 7	2008
Company Name: Quest Development Company Phone: 620-365-5862 Were: Wash well to TD and plug from btm to top thru cement string.	Plugging proposal received from: Harold Dvora					
Were: Wash well to TD and plug from btm to top thru cement string.			······	Phone:	620-365-5862	
Plugging Proposal Received by: Alan M. Dunning TECHNICIAN Plugging attended by Agent: All Part XXXXXX None Operations Completed: Hour: Day:17 Month:7 2008 Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION DIVISION WCHITA, KS Remarks:			u cement string.	•		
Plugging attended by Agent: All Part TECHNICIAN Operations Completed: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 1 0 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging DATE Date						
Plugging attended by Agent: All Part TECHNICIAN Operations Completed: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 1 0 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging DATE Date	· · · · ·				·····	• •
Plugging attended by Agent: All Part XXXXX None Operations Completed: Hour: Day: 17 Month: 7 2008 Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 1 0 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks:	Plugging Pro	posal Rec	ceived by:	Alan M. Dur		
Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 10 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging DATE DATE DATE	Plugging attended by Agent: All		Part	xxxxxx		
Actual Plugging Report: Contractor set 15' of 12" surface pipe. A 1" cement string was washed to 875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 10 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging DATE DATE DATE	Operations Completed: Hour:	Day:	17	Month:		2008
875'. The well was pumped full of cement from btm to top thru the 1" cement string. A total of 219 sacks of portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 1 0 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) partially observed this plugging INVOICED Signed: TECHNICIAN TECHNICIAN				•	tring was washed	
portland cement were used to plug well. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 10 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS WICHITA, KS Remarks:						
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SEP 1-0 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.) I partially observed this plugging I partially observed this plugging Signed: DATE JUDGED DATE JUDGED		<u> </u>				
SEP 10 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) I partially observed this plugging DATE Signed: DATE Signed:			·			
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.) I partially observed this plugging INVOICED Signed: DATE LIJALELOS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· .		
Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.) partially observed this plugging INVOICED DATE			- 		SEP 102	
Remarks: (If additional description is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.) I partially observed this plugging INVOICED Signed: DATE ILLACEOS	•	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
partially observed this plugging INVOICED DATE <u>JUDGE08</u> DATE <u>JUDGE08</u>	Remarks:					
INVOICED Signed: Olan M. Auming DATE 11/2/0/08		essary, use <u>I</u>	BACK of this form.)			
INVOICED DATE 11 2608	I partially observed this plugging					
	INVOICE DATE 11260 INV. NO. 200900	<u>8</u>		Alan V	TECHNICIAN	ing o